
Trollpuffen 2015        RESULTATLISTA  
 

Klass L 9 40 Skott 
1 Maja Olsson Kroon Flundre  99  99  98  99 395 31* 
2 Klara Berntsson Tegneby  96  99  99 100 394 24* 
3 Mattias Strömqvist Åmål  98  94  98  99 389 24* 
4 Emil Matsson Åmål  97  95 100  97 389 20* 
5 Oscar Carlsson Borås  97  98  96  96 387 22* 
6 Josefin Höglund Bärfendal  95  96  97  97 385 15* 
7 David Hassel Åmål  93  95  97  97 382 17* 
8 Ellen Heder-Zell Bärfendal  96  93  97  95 381 21* 
9 William Eklund Bärfendal  98  92  93  93 376 16* 
10 Rasmus Petterson Bärfendal  96  97  90  92 375 9* 
11 Gustav Andersson Bärfendal  94  95  95  87 371 11* 
12 Elina Almén Bärfendal  94  92  88  91 365 14* 
13 Alice Skoglund Bärfendal  94  86  93  91 364 9* 
14 Linus Jönsson Trollhättan  90  92  86  96 364 6* 
15 Isak Haugerud Bärfendal  87  91  93  90 361 7* 
16 Waldemar Tengberg Bärfendal  87  91  94  88 360 11* 
17 Filip Karlsson Bärfendal  93  88  89  88 358 6* 
18 Elias Fredriksson Bärfendal  88  90  92  87 357 12* 
19 Nemo Johansson Bärfendal  88  86  94  87 355 9* 
20 Filip Bredberg Trollhättan  90  86  86  84 346 2* 
21 Simon Gustavsson Trollhättan  71  90  90  88 339 7* 
22 Rasmus Karlsson Bärfendal  89  76  83  85 333 4* 
23 Svante Gadd Trollhättan  77  81  68  80 306 6* 

 

Klass L 11 40 Skott 
1 Isak Fridlund Åmål  99  99 100 100 398 29* 
2 Selma Azzeddine Bärfendal  98  99  98  99 394 28* 
3 Emil Lindqvist Åmål  99  98  99  97 393 21* 
4 Marcus Hansen Uddevalla  97 100  95  99 391 27* 
5 William Bäcklund Trollhättan  97  97  99  98 391 25* 
6 Alexander Ung Bärfendal  96 100  96  99 391 24* 
7 Isaak Samuelsson Bärfendal  99  96  96  95 386 19* 
8 Cornelia Dickens Bärfendal  97  96  96  95 384 18* 
9 Rasmus Billgren Bärfendal  99  93  94  97 383 24* 
10 Andreas Strand Bärfendal  95  97  93  97 382 18* 
11 Emelia Karlsson Bärfendal  98  95  93  95 381 17* 
12 Liam Haglund Flundre  97  94  92  95 378 12* 
13 Oskar Sandblom Trollhättan  95  98  89  94 376 13* 
14 Matilda Pettersson Sollebrunn  92  93  93  95 373 16* 
15 Albin Berntsson Orust Östra  89  92  94  95 370 12* 
16 Jesper Jansson Lerum  94  93  94  88 369 16* 
17 Felix Skoglund Bärfendal  90  91  95  90 366 10* 
18 Gustav Karlsson Bärfendal  92  84  87  89 352 7* 
19 Jonathan Augustsson Uddevalla  89  84  81  79 333 5* 

 

Klass L 13 40 Skott 
1 Johannes Johansson Borås 100 100 100 100 400 39* 
2 Albin Mattsson Åmål 100 100 100 100 400 32* 
3 Matilda Göransson Roasjö 100  99 100 100 399 34* 
4 Gustav Carlsson Borås  99 100 100  99 398 36* 
5 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad 100  99 100  99 398 35* 
6 Tindra Jonsson Sollebrunn 100  99 100  99 398 32* 



7 Alfred Arbsved Borås 100 100  99  99 398 29* 
8 Frida Johansson Orust Östra 100  98  99 100 397 35* 
9 Oliver Blad Bärfendal 100  98  99 100 397 33* 
10 Gabriel Ung Bärfendal  99 100  99  99 397 33* 
11 Arvid Larsson Kville  99 100  99  99 397 31* 
12 Oskar Hansson Bärfendal  95 100  99 100 394 31* 
13 Anton Lind Skoga-Ekshärad  97  99  99  98 393 30* 
14 Anton Bjerman Uddevalla  98  98  98  99 393 26* 
15 Julia Åsberg Bärfendal 100  98  97  98 393 24* 
16 Rasmus Sjöbom Borås  98  99  96  99 392 25* 
17 Wilma Almén Bärfendal  97  99  97  99 392 22* 
18 Samuel Brunström Bärfendal  98  97  98  98 391 22* 
19 Edvin Aronsson Herrestad 100  97  97  97 391 22* 
20 Alexander Håkansson Trollhättan  97  99  98  95 389 27* 
21 Johan Lund Orust Östra  96  98  98  97 389 25* 
22 Esaias Lundgren Bärfendal 100  96  94  99 389 24* 
23 Rebecka Girnus Tegneby  97  96  96 100 389 20* 
24 Alexander Gustafsson Bärfendal  98  97  98  95 388 25* 
25 Mirella Björstadius Lerum  96  94  99  95 384 24* 
26 Alice Larsson Sollebrunn  91  95  97  97 380 19* 
27 Anton Engman Trollhättan  95  96  92  96 379 17* 
28 Ida Bohlin Harestad  94  92  97  94 377 13* 
29 Alexander Olsson Bärfendal  90  93  88  88 359 7* 

 

Klass L 15sim 40 Skott 
1 Robin Johansson-Öst Orust Östra 100  99  99 100 398 37* 
2 Dante Tjus Åmål  99  99  99 100 397 30* 
3 Anton Wikström Bärfendal 100  99  98  99 396 31* 
4 Tommie Kollin Bärfendal  97  99  97  98 391 24* 
5 Matteus Bergström Lerum  96  97  98  99 390 27* 
6 Pontus Casselgård Mölndal  96  96  99  96 387 24* 
7 Ronja Osberg Bärfendal  95  94  94  97 380 13* 
8 Alex Putzig Lerum  91  95  95  94 375 10* 

 

Klass L 15si 40 Skott 
1 Agnes Johansson Harestad  98 100  99 100 397 26* 
2 Alma Edvardsson Upphärad 100  98  98  99 395 26* 
3 Amanda Hultén Tegneby  99  99  98  97 393 25* 
4 Elias Källbro Flundre  98  96  98  98 390 22* 
5 Hugo Mark Harestad  96  99  97  95 387 22* 
6 Rasmus Bäcklund Trollhättan  96  97  94  93 380 15* 
7 Agne Bergström Harestad  97  93  94  95 379 17* 
8 Emil Bohlin Harestad  91  92  91  96 370 10* 

 

Klass L 15s 40 Skott 
1 Anton Ternholt Borås  89  89  93  91 362 8* 
2 Alexander Johansson Trollhättan  73  76  86  81 316 5* 
3 Adam Eriksson Lerum  78  70  80  72 300 2* 

 

Klass L 17 40 Skott 
1 Angelica Andersson Trollhättan  97  93  95  95 380 18* 
2 Sofia Berg Roasjö  95  95  93  91 374 12* 
3 Kristina Höglund Bärfendal  92  90  89  91 362 9* 
4 Madelene Johansson Harestad  89  90  85  91 355 7* 
5 Jeffrey Mäkelä Harestad  87  85  92  91 355 5* 



6 Amanda Almén Bärfendal  80  81  78  88 327 3* 
7 Daniel Blomdahl Uddevalla  81  81  75  77 314 3* 
8 Johan Rånevik Lerum  77  77  78  76 308 2* 
9 Viktor Rutgersson Tegneby  57  61  62  71 251 2* 
10 Niklas Larsson Tegneby  56  53  56  50 215 0* 

 

Klass L SenSim 40 Skott 
1 Patrik Johansson Upphärad  99 100 100 100 399 37* 
2 Mikael Jönsson Trollhättan 100 100 100  99 399 33* 
3 Jonas Bäcklund Trollhättan  99 100  99 100 398 33* 
4 Christian Johansson Bärfendal 100  99  99  99 397 33* 
5 Stefan Gustavsson Trollhättan 100  99  99  99 397 31* 
6 Hanna Gadd Trollhättan 100  99  99  99 397 31* 
7 Martin Blad Bärfendal  99  99 100  98 396 30* 
8 Monika Wikström Bärfendal 100  98  99  98 395 33* 
9 Sara Östlund Uddevalla  98  98  99 100 395 28* 
10 Andreas Gertgård Trollhättan  99 100  98  98 395 28* 
11 Anders Engman Trollhättan 100  97 100  98 395 27* 
12 Jörgen Kollin Bärfendal  99  97  99  99 394 28* 
13 Benjamin Aronsson Herrestad  99  98  98  98 393 26* 
14 Örjan Eriksson Upphärad  97  98  99  99 393 25* 
15 Marita Lindbom Flundre  98 100  97  97 392 25* 
16 Anneli Strand Bärfendal  98 100  98  96 392 24* 
17 Patrik Bredberg Trollhättan  98  97  97  99 391 26* 
18 Mattias Lind Skoga-Ekshärad  97  96  99  99 391 23* 
19 Christer Carlsson Borås  98  98  97  97 390 24* 
20 Patrik Hellman Trollhättan 100  97  94  98 389 20* 
21 Jörgen Ingård Harestad  98  97  96  97 388 22* 
22 Niklas Berntsson Orust Östra  97  97  95  97 386 23* 
23 Hans Oskarsson Torp/Forshälla  96  96  98  96 386 19* 
24 Jennie Bertlén Torp/Forshälla  93  96  95  99 383 17* 
25 Hans Olofsson Bärfendal  96  96  95  95 382 20* 
26 Ann-Louise Andersson Bärfendal  97  96  96  93 382 14* 

 

Klass L 45sim 40 Skott 
1 Stefan Andersson Upphärad 100 100 100 100 400 35* 
2 Peo Andersson Trollhättan 100 100 100  99 399 37* 
3 Carina Olander Trollhättan  99 100 100 100 399 34* 
4 Tomas Olofsson Bärfendal  99  98 100 100 397 31* 
5 Barbro Johansson Bärfendal  99  99 100  99 397 28* 
6 Robert Åkesson Sollebrunn  99  99  99  98 395 31* 
7 Peter Bergman Herrestad 100  97  98 100 395 30* 
8 Leif Viklund Lerum  99 100  97  95 391 26* 
9 Peter Andersson Trollhättan  96  97  99  98 390 26* 
10 Magnus Strand Bärfendal  98 100  96  95 389 21* 
11 Marianne Andersson Trollhättan  95  94  96  96 381 16* 
12 Eva Putzig Lerum  91  92  94  94 371 13* 

 

Klass L 55sim 40 Skott 
1 Håkan Röös Trollhättan  98  99 100  99 396 31* 
2 Lars Evaldsson Gillet  97 100 100  98 395 34* 
3 Ingemar Jonsson Trollhättan  97 100  95  99 391 25* 
4 Thomas Johansson Trollhättan  95  97  96 100 388 17* 

 

Klass L 65sim 40 Skott 



1 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 100 100  99 100 399 34* 
2 Olle Steiner Trollhättan  99  99 100  99 397 34* 
3 Reidar Konradsson Torp/Forshälla  96  97  98  99 390 25* 
4 Evert Karlsson Flundre  99  97  99  95 390 24* 
5 Håkan Gertgård Trollhättan  97  95  95  97 384 21* 

 

Klass L 70sim 40 Skott 
1 Sven-Olof Bodin Sollebrunn  96  98  98 100 392 30* 
2 Arvid Wägroth Torp/Forshälla  95  98  97 100 390 20* 
3 Rune Backman Torp/Forshälla  97  96  96  99 388 20* 
4 Roland Eriksson Torp/Forshälla  92  95  92  94 373 14* 

 

Klass L 2 40 Skott 
1 Marcus Ström Uddevalla  94  96  94  88 372 10* 
2 Sebastian Morgardt Uddevalla  82  88  91  92 353 6* 
3 Tommy Larsson Tegneby  72  76  67  73 288 1* 

 

Klass L 3 40 Skott 
1 Mattias Jonsson Upphärad  90  94  94  92 370 14* 
2 Tim Andersson Upphärad  96  91  89  92 368 11* 
3 Sofia Grosshög Harestad  90  93  91  88 362 9* 
4 Lars Mattsson Upphärad  87  90  89  85 351 6* 

 

Klass L 4 40 Skott 
1 Marcus Sillberg Harestad  95  94  95  98 382 18* 
2 Rebecka Höglund Bärfendal  93  97  92  91 373 10* 
3 Tina Simmerström Uddevalla  92  91  93  92 368 9* 
4 Andreas Jonsson Upphärad  96  94  88  89 367 9* 
5 Sofia Andersson Flundre  89  89  97  89 364 8* 
6 Örjan Eriksson-Stå Upphärad  86  89  88  93 356 5* 
7 Josefine Olsson Flundre  85  91  89  89 354 9* 

 

Klass L Elit 40 Skott 
1 Sara Berglund Borås  95 100  96  98 389 19* 
2 Sonny Östlund Uddevalla  95  97  98  98 388 22* 
3 Martin Sahlbring Uddevalla  98  97  98  95 388 21* 
4 Sven Haglund Trollhättan  99  97  95  95 386 16* 
5 Patrik Johansson-Stå Upphärad  97  97  95  96 385 19* 
6 Lisa Berglund Borås  96  95  96  96 383 17* 

 

Klass L VetStå 40 Skott 
1 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan  91  97  97  94 379 12* 
2 Anders Andersson Hålta  83  92  90  93 358 10* 
3 Olof Johansson Upphärad  79  89  89  86 343 5* 
4 Jörgen Larsson Tegneby  86  75  85  85 331 5* 
5 Lars Evaldsson-Stå Gillet  84  74  74  81 313 2* 

 

Klass L 80s 40 Skott 
1 Gert Birath Götlunda  81  76  83  82 322 1* 
 

 

 



Lagskjutning A-Mix  
 

1 Trollhättan 1 1183  
 Jonas Bäcklund (L SenSim) 398 (33*)  
 Peo Andersson (L 45sim) 399 (37*)  
 Sven Haglund (L Elit) 386 (16*)  
 

2 Borås 2 1181  
 Johannes Johansson (L 13) 400 (39*)  
 Gustav Carlsson (L 13) 398 (36*)  
 Lisa Berglund (L Elit) 383 (17*)  
 

3 Borås 1 1179  
 Rasmus Sjöbom (L 13) 392 (25*)  
 Alfred Arbsved (L 13) 398 (29*)  
 Sara Berglund (L Elit) 389 (19*)  
 

4 Trollhättan 2 1176  
 Olle Steiner (L 65sim) 397 (34*)  
 Mikael Jönsson (L SenSim) 399 (33*)  
 Angelica Andersson (L 17) 380 (18*)  
 

5 Uddevalla 1174  
 Sara Östlund (L SenSim) 395 (28*)  
 Marcus Hansen (L 11) 391 (27*)  
 Sonny Östlund (L Elit) 388 (22*)  
 

6 Upphärad  1166  
 Patrik Johansson (L SenSim) 399 (37*)  
 Stefan Andersson (L 45sim) 400 (35*)  
 Andreas Jonsson (L 4) 367 (9*)  
 

7 Flundre 1139  
 Maja Olsson Kroon (L 9) 395 (31*)  
 Elias Källbro (L 15si) 390 (22*)  
 Josefine Olsson (L 4) 354 (9*)  
 

8 Harestad 1113  
 Jörgen Ingård (L SenSim) 388 (22*)  
 Emil Bohlin (L 15si) 370 (10*)  
 Madelene Johansson (L 17) 355 (7*)  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lagskjutning B-stå  
 

1 Trollhättan 1145  
 Angelica Andersson (L 17) 380 (18*)  
 Robert Carlsson (L VetStå) 379 (12*)  
 Sven Haglund (L Elit) 386 (16*)  
 

2 Uddevalla 1 1144  
 Martin Sahlbring (L Elit) 388 (21*)  
 Tina Simmerström (L 4) 368 (9*)  
 Sonny Östlund (L Elit) 388 (22*)  

 
 

3 Borås 1134  
 Lisa Berglund (L Elit) 383 (17*)  
 Sara Berglund (L Elit) 389 (19*)  
 Anton Ternholt (L 15s) 362 (8*)  
 

4 Upphärad 1 1122  
 Patrik Johansson-Stå (L Elit) 385 (19*)  
 Andreas Jonsson (L 4) 367 (9*)  
 Mattias Jonsson (L 3) 370 (14*)  
 

5 Harestad 1099  
 Jeffrey Mäkelä (L 17) 355 (5*)  
 Sofia Grosshög (L 3) 362 (9*)  
 Marcus Sillberg (L 4) 382 (18*)  
 

6 Upphärad 2 1067  
 Tim Andersson (L 3) 368 (11*)  
 Örjan Eriksson-Stå (L 4) 356 (5*)  
 Olof Johansson (L VetStå) 343 (5*)  
 

7 Uddevalla 2 1039  
 Sebastian Morgardt (L 2) 353 (6*)  
 Marcus Ström (L 2) 372 (10*)  
 Daniel Blomdahl (L 17) 314 (3*)  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lagskjutning C-sitt  
 

1 Bärfendal 1 1184  
 Anton Wikström (L 15sim) 396 (31*)  
 Selma Azzeddine (L 11) 394 (28*)  
 Oskar Hansson (L 13) 394 (31*)  
 

2 Bärfendal 2 1182  
 Alexander Gustafsson (L 13) 388 (25*)  
 Oliver Blad (L 13) 397 (33*)  
 Gabriel Ung (L 13) 397 (33*)  
 

3 Flundre 1163  
 Maja Olsson Kroon (L 9) 395 (31*)  
 Liam Haglund (L 11) 378 (12*)  
 Elias Källbro (L 15si) 390 (22*)  
 

4 Harestad 1163  
 Hugo Mark (L 15si) 387 (22*)  
 Agnes Johansson (L 15si) 397 (26*)  
 Agne Bergström (L 15si) 379 (17*)  
 

5 Trollhättan 1 1160  
 William Bäcklund (L 11) 391 (25*)  
 Alexander Håkansson (L 13) 389 (27*)  
 Rasmus Bäcklund (L 15si) 380 (15*)  
 

6 Uddevalla 1117  
 Jonathan Augustsson (L 11) 333 (5*)  
 Marcus Hansen (L 11) 391 (27*)  
 Anton Bjerman (L 13) 393 (26*)  
 


